∗∗∗
Axial side mounting
Ball bearing
Universal Mounting
Vertical side
mountingLateral side
mounting
High Precision - Repeatability ±0.01mm

MDHR  3      10   R      F9N   S
MHR  3      10  R
How to Order
Without auto switch
R
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
With magnet
(For auto switch)
3
10
15
R: Body side
–
S
Connecting port
Body side
Number of auto switches
2
1
Connecting port
Ports
E: Axial side
Nominal size
Number of fingers
3 fingers
R:Body side
Ports
Ports
Type of auto switch
– Without auto switch
Auto switch specifications
Rotary Actuated Air Gripper
Series MHR3/MDHR3
3 Finger/ø10, ø15
2.3-17
MHR Series  2/17/99 11:35 AM  Page 17
∗∗
3 Finger Air Gripper Series MHR3/MDHR3
Finger closing width
(mm)
Finger opening width
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
External hold
Internal hold
Be sure to read before handling.
Refer to p.0-20 and 0-21 for Safety Instructions and common precautions on
the products mentioned in this catalog, and refer to p.2.0-3 and 2.0-4 for
precautions on every series.
Caution
Model/Specifications
10
                                       Double acting
7
6.5
16
22
6
120 (125)
0.2 to 0.6 MPa
15
13
12
19
27
8
225 (230)
M3 X 0.5
±0.01mm
Air
0.15 to 0.6 MPa